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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

19

21

22

MUHAMMAD MAAZ SHARIF 

WASEEM IJAZ 

NOSHEEN AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD ZOUL-KAIF-AMAR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER 

ASIF NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

EHTESHAM HUSSAIN 

GHULAM ABBAS 

MUHAMMED USMAN SIDDIQUE
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

MARIA ALI (Selected Against
Women Quota)

AAMNA BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD SHARIF CH

BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD MAKHDOOM ANWER KAIF

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

HAJI MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SARDAR ALI

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMED SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ALI

GHARIB NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

45405979

45402780

45403154

45401459

45400651

45402551

45400646

45400713

45402134

45400827

45408396

45402386

45403674

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

13 Case #  54H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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BOARD OF REVENUE

13 Case #  54H2020

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

SYED FRAZ MATEEN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

AAMIR HAYAT 

UBAID UR RAHMAN 

UMAR NASEER 

IMRAN ASHRAF 

YASAWAL REHMAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN ABBAS 

SYED MATEEN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MAQBOOL AHMED SABIR

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD NASEER

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUR REHMAN

ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM ABBAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

45404805

45401594

45400532

45404066

45403870

45403086

45401208

45402924

45400016

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

KAMRAN ALI 

ZULFQAR ALI

JAAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

45402135

45404989

45402070

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

13 Case #  54H2020

MUHAMMAD ASIF NOOR 

ABAID ULLAH 

MOHSIN AQEEL 

SAEED AHMED 

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM 

MUBBASHIR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB NASIR 

SHAKILA RAFI 

ZUHAIB AKHTAR 

HAIDAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

AYESHA MUSSARAT 

SHABNAM ZUBAIR 

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL

AQEEL AHMED

SONHARAY KHAN

NAEEM ULLAH

MUKHTIAR HUSSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ALLAH RAKHA

HAFIZ GHULAM FAREED

JAAN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

45404848

45404882

45403474

45400399

45404479

45404671

45402584

45405984

45407525

45400690

45404443

45405073

45401077

45401520

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Sr.
No.
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

13 Case #  54H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ALINA HAFEEZ 

MOZAMAL HABIB 

RAFIA 

KAINAT ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

HABIB-U-ALLAH

KHAN MUHAMMAD MALIK

ZAFAR IQBAL AHMAD

18

19

20

21

45402004

45403102

45408152

45403554

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


